LANDERNEAU

1694 DE KEROULLAS Francois
1729 PENNANGUER DUMOULIN
1770 CESSOU Nicolas, Sieur de Kervodiez
1789 LE GALL DE LA LANDE
1790 RENAULT Laurent

1791 JACOLOT Pierre

An I CRUZEL Vincent

An Il BAZIN René

An I DUTHOYA

An 1V LE GALL Thomas Marie
AnV LE BIHAN René

An IX GOURY (fils ainé)

An X OLLIVIER Jean (fils ainé)
1806 LE BOURG Charles

1825 DE CADEVILLE Ameline
1830 DUVAL Frédéric-Auguste
1835 DE ROUJOUX Philippe

1839 DUVAL Frédéric-Auguste
1843 RADIGUET (maire provisoire)
1843 DE CADEVILLE Ameline
1853 DUVAL Frédéric-Auguste

1867 GRAND-JEAN Maurice



1868

1878

1894

1900

1904

1908

1911

1919

1925

1927

1929

1942

1944

1947

1953-1965

1965-1977

1977

1983

1989-2008

2008-

LANDERNEAU (suite)

TERRIOT Charles
BELHOMMET Amédée
LE CALLENEC Paul
KERMARREC Mathurin
LEGRAND Julien

DE CADEVILLE Ameline
DE L’HOPITAL Gaston
LE BOS Edmond
DANGUY DES DESERTS Henri
KERBRAT Paul
ROLLAND Jean-Louis
LE REST Francois
ROLLAND Jean-Louis
CHOSSEC Emile
ROLLAND Jean-Louis
LE BORGNE Théophile
GRALL Ferdinand
JARRY Paul

THOMIN Jean-Pierre

LECLERC Patrick



